

AI CERTs[™] Announces Gold Sponsorship at THE AI SHOW @ ASU+GSV Summit 2025

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AI CERTs[™], a leading provider of role-based <u>certifications in artificial intelligence and blockchain technologies</u>, is proud to announce its Gold Sponsorship at THE AI SHOW @ ASU+GSV Summit 2025, taking place from April 5-7, 2025, in San Diego, California.

THE AI SHOW @ ASU+GSV Summit is an immersive three-day event exploring the AI revolution in education. It brings together educators, innovators, and industry leaders to discuss and showcase advancements in AI and their impact on learning and workforce development.

As a Gold Sponsor, AI CERTs[™] will be exhibiting at Booth B9 – HE Zone, where attendees can learn about the latest AI and blockchain certification programs designed to equip professionals with practical, in-demand skills.

"Our participation as a Gold Sponsor at THE AI SHOW underscores our commitment to advancing AI education and empowering individuals with the competencies required in today's digital economy," said Russell Sarder, Chairman & CEO of AI CERTs[™]. "We look forward to engaging with educators and industry leaders to explore how our certifications can drive innovation and excellence in the workforce."

About AI CERTs™

AI CERTs[™] is dedicated to empowering professionals and organizations with role-based certifications in artificial intelligence and blockchain technologies. Our mission is to bridge the global tech skills gap by offering certifications that emphasize practical, hands-on learning experiences, meticulously aligned with ISO 17024:2012 standards. Through collaborations with global training partners and industry experts, AI CERTs[™] remains at the forefront of <u>AI and blockchain education</u>.

Chintan Dave Al CERTs +1 646-767-7883 dave@aicerts.ai Visit us on social media: Facebook

LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799331313

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.